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Fiction

. 9780356515427
. 9781474624077
. 9781472131683
. 9781529415186
. 9781472155849
. 9781529327403
. 9781398704930
. 9781472276308
. 9781408712450
. 9781529340907
. 9781538721391
. 9781529418972
. 9781529399547
. 9781529399578
. 9781538764589

. 9781529383799

. 9780349425177
. 9781538735633
. 9781474606738

. 9781529410006

Age of Ash

Dogs of Summer

The Murder Stones

A Good Day to Die

Peterdown

A Matter of Time

Sorry Isn't Good Enough

The Dictator's Wife

The Murder Book

The Wedding Season

Nobody's Magic

Finding a Forever Home

Shady Hollow

Cold Clay

Out of the Blue

In The Shadows

The Workhouse Sisters

Texas Homecoming

The Other Mother

Even the Darkest Night

Abraham, Daniel

Abreu, Andrea

Allen, Hania

Alonge, Amen

Annand, David

Askew, Claire

Bailey, Jane

Berry, Freya

Billingham, Mark

Birchall, Katy

Birdsong,

Destiny O

Bishop, Heather

Black, Juneau

Black, Juneau

Bliss, Alison

Philippe,
Edouard; Boyer,
Gilles

Brellend, Kay
Brown, Carolyn

Bussi, Michel

Cercas, Javier
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. 9781529353891
. 9781472289834
. 9781529330151
. 9781472132772
. 9781529371420
. 9781409187271
. 9781399800129
. 9781409198604
. 9781529344714
. 9781529344707
. 9781529395082
. 9781472156433
. 9780349424637
. 9781472257413
. 9780751582666
. 9781472293374
. 9780751585384
. 9780349428956
. 9781399708555
. 9780349702698
. 9781409192459

. 9781529376180

Give a Little Love

Two Women

The Other Guest

The Taste of Blood

Parallel Hells

Buried

A Natural History of the Future

The Darkest Season

The Harbour

The Harbour

Love & Saffron

Wivenhoe

The Lost Sister

Mother's Boy

Buried Angels

A Rose Among Thorns

Sierra Six

When Silence Kills

Sparring Partners

Abundance

Her Last Request

Friedrichstrasse 19

Clune, Jackie

Cole, Martina

Cooper, Helen

Craig, James

Craig, Leon

Croft, Elle

Dunn, Rob

Ellory, R.J.

Engberg, Katrine

Engberg, Katrine

Fay, Kim

Fisher, Samuel

Francis, Lynne

Gale, Patrick

Gibney, Patricia

Goodwin, Rosie

Greaney, Mark

Griffin, Mark

Grisham, John

Guanzon, Jakob

Hannah, Mari

Harding, Emma
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. 9781398706163
. 9780349144863
. 9780349144870
. 9781529388732
. 9781529388749
. 9781529388756
. 9781529388763
. 9781529388770
. 9781472288608
. 9781529327694
. 9781409197812
. 9781472132918
. 9781474625951
. 9781472288271
. 9780751585902
. 9781529348811
. 9781472275929
. 9781529336726
. 9781473234963
. 9781473225176
. 9781472133663

. 9781472133403

The Impulse Purchase

Full Whack

King Of The Ants

The Trader's Wife

The Trader's Sister

The Trader's Dream

The Trader's Gift

The Trader's Reward

A Duke for Diana

The Fairy Tellers

Crusader

The Unstable Boys

Notes on an Execution

Beach Murder

Reader, | Buried Them and Other

Stories

The Trivia Night

Mother Mother

House of Silence

Seven Mercies

Seven Mercies

Hurt

Little Girl Lost

Henry, Veronica
Higson, Charlie
Higson, Charlie
Jacobs, Anna
Jacobs, Anna
Jacobs, Anna
Jacobs, Anna
Jacobs, Anna
Jeffries, Sabrina
Jubber, Nicholas
Kane, Ben
Kent, Nick
Kukafka, Danya
Ledwidge,
Michael
Lovesey, Peter
Lowe, Ali
Macmanus,

Annie

Marques,
Patricia

May, Elizabeth;
Lam, Laura

May, Elizabeth;
Lam, Laura

McGilloway,
Brian

McGilloway,
Brian
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181529 1 336726
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181473 1225176

181472 1133663

181472 1133403




. 9781529324402
. 9781529359893
. 9781474623643
. 9781529416060
. 9781472286321
. 9781529417067
. 9781472276209
. 9781538704547
. 9781398705241
. 9781529394528
. 9781472282637
. 9781472282620
. 9781529383430
. 9781473230903
. 9780349430225
. 9781529363197
. 9781472285607
. 9781529416435
. 9781529369090
. 9781473680234
. 9781529370416

. 9781529348712

What Might Have Been

The Memoirs of Stockholm Sven

The Awkward Black Man

The Reindeer Hunters

The Visa

The Last Good Funeral of the Year

All That Lives

How to Deceive a Duke

Tell Me How to Be

Return to Blackwater House

Outside, the Sky is Blue

Outside, the Sky is Blue

Catchlights

The This

Nightwork

Gifts of Gravity and Light

The Friendship Pact

The Unsinkable Greta James

Hear No Evil

The Good Death

| Know | Saw Her

The Little Wartime Library

Miller, Holly
Miller, Nathaniel
lan

Mosley, Walter
Mytting, Lars
O'Hagan, Lizzie
O'Loughlin, Ed
Oswald, James
Parish, Samara
Patel, Neel
Patis, Vikki
Patterson,

Christina

Patterson,
Christina

Prior, Niamh
Roberts, Adam
Roberts, Nora
Roy, Anita;
Marland, Pippa
Shalvis, Jill
Smith, Jennifer
E.

Smith, Sarah
Sykes, S D

Thompson, E.D.

Thompson, Kate
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. 9781472265418
. 9781529357332
. 9781787472815
. 9781474619547

. 9781409196686

. 9781912600137

Non Fiction

. 9781529346596
. 9780349013862

. 9781529372304

. 9780349427294
. 9781529336283
. 9781529411256
i 9781529304282
i 9780306923944
. 9781474623377
. 9781841884561
. 9780349013190
. 9781529337358
. 9780349014531

. 9781529371819

. 9780306923210

The House of Death (Sister Fidelma
Mysteries Book 32)

You Never Said Goodbye

The Lying Club

Kitchenly 434

Marion Lane and the Deadly Rose

The Only Daughter

Escape from Siberia

Mean Baby

Language Acts and Worldmaking

All That We Are

Deliverance

Can Fish Count?

One of the Family

Endless Endless

America Over the Water

Feed Your Family: More From Less

The Secret Life of Dorothy Soames

Love is the Way

Behind Closed Doors

Any Girl

The Hag

Tremayne, Peter

Veste, Luca

Ward, Annie

Warner, Alan

Willberg, T.A.

Yehoshua, A.B.

Barbereau,
Yoann

Blair, Selma

Boyle,
Catherine; Kelly,
Debra

Braun, Gabriella
Bray, Jason
Butterworth,
Brian

Campbell, Nicky
Clair, Adam
Collins, Shirley
Cooper, Lorna
Cowan, Justine
Curry, Bishop
Michael B.
Curtis, Polly

Déring, Mia

Eliot, Marc
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. 9781529331349
. 9781398701304
. 9781546000907
. 9781529404777
. 9781538735336
. 9781538753484
. 9781529333664
. 9781398701892
. 9781399802369
. 9781399802390
. 9781399802420
. 9781399802451
. 9781529398922
. 9781408714560
. 9781546001508
. 9781399802130
. 9781472145970
. 9780349726830
. 9781546059578
. 9781529399332
. 9780751582369

. 9781529377163

How to Solve a Crime

How to Heal a Broken Heart

Longshot

In Eve's Attire

You Can't Lose Them All

Admissions

Above Water

A Class of Their Own

50 French Coffee Breaks

50 Italian Coffee Breaks

50 German Coffee Breaks

50 Spanish Coffee Breaks

Imposter to Impact

If Not For You

If the Tomb Is Empty

The Power of Thank You

When Marilyn Met the Queen

All in My Head

Unmasked

Comedy, Comedy, Comedy, Drama

Catch the Sparrow

Short Stories in Japanese for
Intermediate Learners

Gallop, Angela

Green, Rosie

Heath, David

Horvilleur,
Delphine

lacono, Sal

James, Kendra

Kearney, Trish

Knott, Matthew
Hammett

Languages,
Coffee Break

Languages,
Coffee Break

Languages,
Coffee Break

Languages,
Coffee Break
Leruste, Mark
Lucas, Georgina
Martin, Joby
Meyer, Joyce
Morgan,
Michelle
Morris, Jessica
Ngo, Andy
Odenkirk, Bob

Rear, Rachel

Richards, Olly
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. 9781474613972
. 9781472146762
. 9781408714119
. 9781474618076
. 9781399701372
. 9781568588742
. 9780349432335
. 9781922711687
. 9780349135366
. 9781529362985
. 9781640495166
. 9781640495418
. 9781529355888
. 9780349016313

. 9780349144900

Children's

. 9780316547710

. 9781546000853

. 9780759554566
. 9781526317834
. 9781526317858

. 9781526317872

Price Wars

Overcoming Mood Swings 2nd Edition

Happy-Go-Lucky

The Cure for Sleep

Chess Queens

Stakes Is High

Under Construction

Another Australia

The Identity Myth

My Child and Other Mistakes

Moon Amalfi Coast

Moon Monterey & Carmel

Omelette

Climbing The Bookshelves

Landslide

Neither

God Made You Too

Believe in Yourself: What We Learned

from Arthur

Tiny Science: Cells

Tiny Science: Genes and DNA

Tiny Science: Microscopic Creatures

Russell, Rupert

Scott, Jan

Sedaris, David

Shadrick, Tanya

Shahade,
Jennifer

Smith, Mychal
Denzel

Stause, Chrishell

Sweatshop,

Swift, David

Taylor, Ellie

Thayer, Laura L

Thornton, Stuart

Ware, Jessie

Williams, Shirley

Wolff, Michael

Anderson, Airlie

Barnes,
Kimberley;
Tornetto,
Chelsea

Brown, Marc

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna
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. 9781526317919
. 9781526317933
. 9781526317308

. 9781546000938

. 9780316212076
. 9780759557758
. 9781526315427
. 9781526315939
! 9781526316356
! 9781526316363
! 9781526316387
. 9781445175478
. 9781445175492
. 9781445176291
. 9781445176314
. 9781546012641
! 9781526316875
! 9781526316912
! 9780316311861
! 9781526318992
. 9781526319012

. 9781526319029

Tiny Science: Atoms and Molecules

Tiny Science: Nanotechnology

Tiny Science: Germs

Nothing

Color the Sky

Into the Midnight Void

Real-life Dragons and their Stories of

Survival

Robographics: Super-smart Robots

Robographics: Robot Helpers

Robographics: Robot Explorers

Robographics: Eco-Robots

Reading Champion: Rainforests

Reading Champion: Rainforests

Reading Champion: A Home in a Hole

Reading Champion: A Home in a Hole

Where's My Easter Basket?

Happy Pet Friends: Hamsters

Happy Pet Friends: Fish

One Good Night 'til Easter

Learn Maths with Mo: Division

Learn Maths with Mo: Fractions

Learn Maths with Mo: Geometry

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Cowman,
Joseph,; Creech,
Natalee

Elliott, David;
Turk, Evan
Fitzgerald, Mara
Ganeri, Anita
Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Graves, Sue
Graves, Sue
Graves, Sue
Graves, Sue
Holt, Bob
Howell, 1zzi
Howell, Izzi
Berrios, Frank;

Olivera, Ramon

Koll, Hilary;
Mills, Steve

Koll, Hilary;
Mills, Steve

Koll, Hilary;
Mills, Steve
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. 9781526318947
. 9780316056618
. 9780759553873
. 9780316298025
. 9781529391695
. 9780762474028
. 9781546001058

. 9780316536738

! 9780316534963
! 9780759554580
! 9780316298322
. 9781445176352
. 9781445176321
. 9781526317711
. 9781526317773
. 9781526317797
! 9781526317810
! 9781445180465
! 9781445180489
! 9781445180502
. 9781445180526

. 9781445180540

Learn Maths with Mo: Addition and
Subtraction

Freewater

Mirror Girls

Augusta Savage

The Girl Who Fell Beneath the Sea
Bob Ross, Peapod the Squirrel, and
the Happy Accident

The Story of Easter

Loretta Little Looks Back

Roto and Roy: Helicopter Heroes

The Witch, The Sword, and the Cursed
Knights

Her Name Was Mary Katharine
Reading Champion: It's Snowing
Reading Champion: It's Snowing

So Many Questions: About Animals

So Many Questions: About Rainforests
So Many Questions: About Plants

So Many Questions: About Oceans

I'm Glad There Are ...: Trees and
Other Plants

I'm Glad There Are ...: Clouds and
Rain

I'm Glad There Are ...: Stars and the
Moon

I'm Glad There Are ...: Oceans and
Seas

I'm Glad There Are ...: Humans and

Other Animals

Koll, Hilary;
Mills, Steve

Lugman-
Dawson, Amina

McWilliams,
Kelly

Nelson, Marilyn
Oh, Axie

Pearlman, Robb;
Ross, Bob

Pingry, Patricia
A.

Pinkney, Andrea
D; Pinkney,
Brian

Rinker, Sherri
Duskey

Rogers,
Alexandria
Schwartz, Ella
Snashall, Sarah
Snashall, Sarah
Wayland
Publishers
Spray, Sally
Wayland
Publishers
Spray, Sally
Turner, Tracey
Turner, Tracey
Turner, Tracey

Turner, Tracey

Turner, Tracey
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